US Products Catalog - March 2022 • www.ouellet.com 55
ORF-P     120V Preassembled Constant Wattage
		      Heating Cable for Pipes
Nominal voltage
•	120V.
Linear density
•	7 Watts per foot.
Cold lead length

Warranty
•	1-year basic warranty on the heating cable.
Application
•	Metallic and non-metallic pipes.
•	Helps to prevent damage caused by frozen pipes.
Features
Models
Options
Product #1 1Price
Length
Watts
ft. m
ORF-P003 3 0.9 21
ORF-P006 6 1.8 42
ORF-P009 9 2.7 63
ORF-P012 12 3.7 84
ORF-P015 15 4.6 105
ORF-P018 18 5.5 126
ORF-P024 24 7.3 168
ORF-P030 30 9.0 210
ORF-P040 40 12.2 280
ORF-P060 60 18.3 420
ORF-P080 80 24.4 560
Product #
Kit
Description
ELB-02B Self-adhesive glass fiber tape, max. temp. = 90 °C (194 °F), 50 m (165 ft.)